

Operating revenues												
NOK million	Q1 2013	Q2 2013	Ytd Q2 2013	Q3 2013	Ytd Q3 2013	Q4 2013	Ytd Q4 2013	Q1 2014	Q2 2014	Ytd Q2 2014	Q3 2014	Ytd Q3 2014
Branded Consumer Goods	5 709	6 309	12 018	6 846	18 864	7 738	26 602	6 767	6 979	13 746	6 984	20 730
Orkla Foods	2 094	2 698	4 792	2 997	7 789	3 321	11 110	2 920	3 041	5 961	2 900	8 861
Orkla Confectionery & Snacks	1 100	1 125	2 225	1 180	3 405	1 463	4 868	1 141	1 170	2 311	1 228	3 539
Orkla Home & Personal	1 211	1 097	2 308	1 192	3 500	1 270	4 770	1 280	1 176	2 456	1 254	3 710
Orkla Food Ingredients	1 333	1 415	2 748	1 524	4 272	1 726	5 998	1 451	1 624	3 075	1 638	4 713
Elimination Branded Consumer Goods	-29	-26	-55	-47	-102	-42	-144	-25	-32	-57	-36	-93

Operating profit - EBITA												
NOK million	Q1 2013	Q2 2013	Ytd Q2 2013	Q3 2013	Ytd Q3 2013	Q4 2013	Ytd Q4 2013	Q1 2014	Q2 2014	Ytd Q2 2014	Q3 2014	Ytd Q3 2014
Branded Consumer Goods	623	633	1 256	896	2 152	961	3 113	699	746	1 445	926	2 371
Orkla Foods	228	268	496	380	876	436	1 312	309	357	666	359	1 025
Orkla Confectionery & Snacks	144	123	267	189	456	234	690	118	113	231	217	448
Orkla Home & Personal	214	165	379	250	629	194	823	230	176	406	257	663
Orkla Food Ingredients	37	77	114	77	191	97	288	42	100	142	93	235